Advance Amount  7,700.00₹

Received Amount             0.00₹

Received Amount in Words  :
Authorised Signature

Payment History

Received AmountS.No Payment ModeReceipt Code Trans. TypeReceipt Date

MMH/MH/RECH202400806CARD1 Advance Amount04/03/2024  7,700.00

DINESH Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Only

Sanction AmountMedical Claim Claim No

THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE CO. LTD  67,435.00DEL-0324-PA-0000135